
Sl. No. Reg No Name of the Candidate Status Subject
Marks (out of 

700)
Result

1
13MB953 Dr. Varsha Mohan Repeater MD Biochemistry 283 Fail

2
15MY951 Dr. Varsha S Fresher MD Pathology 371 Pass

3
15MY952 Dr.Lucky Sinha Fresher MD Pathology 377 Pass

4
15MY953 Dr Mohd Naushad Ansari Fresher MD Pathology 426 Pass

5
15MY954 Dr Misbah Anjum Fresher MD Pathology 380 Pass

6
15MY955 Dr Nanditha H S Fresher MD Pathology 386 Pass

7
15MY956 Dr Pannaga P Kumar Fresher MD Pathology 394 Pass

8
15MY957 Dr Vara Prasad B M Fresher MD Pathology 430 Pass

9
15MY958 Dr Shruthi Gowthami M R Fresher MD Pathology 441 Pass

10
14MM951 Dr.Chandrashekar Repeater MD Microbiology 394 Fail

11
15MZ951 Dr Sanjana Prakash Fresher MD Pharmacology 402 Pass

12 15MZ952 Dr.Rajiv S Fresher MD Pharmacology - Fail

13 14MZ954 Dr.Subramanian Fresher MD Pharmacology - Fail

14
15MC952 Dr Hrushikesh Udupa Fresher

MD Community 
Medicine 422 Pass

15
15MC953 Dr Aishwarya Subramanian Fresher

MD Community 
Medicine 454 Pass

16
15MC954 Dr Ranganatha S C Fresher

MD Community 
Medicine 418 Pass

17
15YO951 Dr Prakrutha B R Fresher MS Opthalmology 401 Pass

18
15YO952 Dr. Soumyadeep Hazra Fresher MS Opthalmology 400 Pass

19
15YO953 Dr Mamatha N Fresher MS Opthalmology 391 Pass

20
15YO954 Dr.Vandana Parasar Fresher MS Opthalmology 470 Pass

21
15MG951 Dr.Sandhya S Fresher MD General Medicine 415 Pass

22
15MG952 Dr Rakesh J P Fresher MD General Medicine 406 Pass

23
15MG953 Dr Faris Unnian K P Fresher MD General Medicine 418 Pass
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24
15MG954 Dr.Kotha Anusha Fresher MD General Medicine 416 Pass

25
15MG955 Dr Mayank Fresher MD General Medicine 461 Pass

26
15MG956 Dr N Tejaswini Fresher MD General Medicine 358 Fail

27
15MG957 Dr.Ashish Jindal Fresher MD General Medicine 405 Pass

28
15MG958 Dr Sunayana Nagendra S Fresher MD General Medicine 436 Pass

29
15MD951 Dr K C Dharam Kumar Fresher MD Dermatology 422 Pass

30
15MD952 Dr Abhilasha M D Fresher MD Dermatology 446 Pass

31
15MD953 Dr Swathy Prasannan Fresher MD Dermatology 392 Pass

32
15MI951 Dr Jesson Paulson Illimoottil Fresher MD Psychiatry 423 Pass

33
15MI952 Dr Asha Charita S S Fresher MD Phychiatry 462 Pass

34
15ML951 Dr. Mohammed Parveez N Fresher

MD Pulmonology & 
Respiratory  (TB & CD) 434 Pass

35
15ML952 Dr Vivek G Fresher

MD Pulmonology & 
Respiratory  (TB & CD) 414 Pass

36
15YG951 Dr Nirmala N S Fresher MS General Surgery 393 Pass

37
15YG952 Dr Veena A Fresher MS General Surgery 441 Pass

38
15YG953 Dr Raksha R Fresher MS General Surgery 399 Pass

39
15YG954 Dr Girish C S Fresher MS General Surgery 449 Pass

40
15YE951 Dr Saleem Saeed A Fresher MS ENT 423 Pass

41
15YE952 Dr Deepa P Fresher MS ENT 377 Pass

42
15YE953 Dr Nidhi Susan Abraham Fresher MS ENT 411 Pass

43
15YE954 Dr Joshna B M Fresher MS ENT 462 Pass

44
15YT951 Dr Bharath S Fresher MS Orthopedics 378 Pass

45
15YT952 Dr Paneendra S Fresher MS Orthopedics 393 Pass

46
15MA951 Dr. Shuhaib Muneer Ahmed Fresher MD Anaesthesia 432 Pass

47
15MA952 Dr Gayathri P Mashar Fresher MD Anaesthesia 459 Pass

48
15MA953 Dr Ankitha S Fresher MD Anaesthesia 473 Pass

49
15MA954 Dr D Prakruthi Fresher MD Anaesthesia 463 Pass

50
15MA955 Dr Amarnath N Fresher MD Anaesthesia 368 Pass

51
15MR951 Dr G Mamtha Fresher MD Radio Diagnosis 392 Pass



52
15MR952 Dr Trunni Bhattacharjee Fresher MD Radio Diagnosis 400 Pass

53
15MR953 Dr.Ramneet Wadi Fresher MD Radio Diagnosis 419 Pass

54
15MR954 Dr Sonam Sanjay Fresher MD Radio Diagnosis 392 Pass

55
15MR955 Dr Nayana R Somayaji Fresher MD Radio Diagnosis 459 Pass

56
15MR956 Dr Shankar K R Fresher MD Radio Diagnosis 462 Pass

57
15MR957 Dr Hazif Backer P Fresher MD Radio Diagnosis 445 Pass

58
15MO951 Dr Ritika Gupta Fresher MS OBG 377 Pass

59
15MO953 Dr Bandi Harshita Reddy Fresher MS OBG 359 Pass

60
15MO954 Dr Chintala Chandra Smitha Fresher MS OBG 368 Pass

61
15MO955 Dr Vineeta Yadav Fresher MS OBG 347 Fail

62
15ME951 Dr.Yashitha Raj Fresher MD Pediatrics 418 Pass

63
15ME952 Dr.Nabeela Hannan Fresher MD Pediatrics 349 Fail

64
15ME953 Dr Surabhi H S Fresher MD Pediatrics 401 Pass

65
15ME954 Dr. Aarti Sharma Fresher MD Pediatrics 443 Pass

66
15ME955 Dr Divya N Fresher MD Pediatrics 404 Pass

67
15ME956 Dr Malavika J Fresher MD Pediatrics 369 Pass

68
15ME957 Dr Trupti S Fresher MD Pediatrics 440 Pass



Sl. No. Reg No Name of the Candidate Subject Date of Admission
Marks                        

(out of 700)
Result

1 15MY951 Dr. Varsha S MD Pathology 23.05.2015 371 Pass

2 15MY952 Dr.Lucky Sinha MD Pathology 22.05.2015 377 Pass

3 15MY953 Dr Mohd Naushad Ansari MD Pathology 22.05.2015 426 Pass

4 15MY954 Dr Misbah Anjum MD Pathology 13.05.2015 380 Pass

5 15MY955 Dr Nanditha H S MD Pathology 13.05.2015 386 Pass

6 15MY956 Dr Pannaga P Kumar MD Pathology 27.05.2015 394 Pass

7 15MY957 Dr Vara Prasad B M MD Pathology 06.05.2015 430 Pass

8 15MY958 Dr Shruthi Gowthami M R MD Pathology 06.06.2015 441 Pass

9 15YE951 Dr Saleem Saeed A MS ENT 19.05.2015 423 Pass

10 15YE952 Dr Deepa P MS ENT 19.05.2015 377 Pass

11 15YE953 Dr Nidhi Susan Abraham MS ENT 21.05.2015 411 Pass

12 15YE954 Dr Joshna B M MS ENT 09.06.2015 462 Pass

13 15MR951 Dr G Mamtha MD Radio Diagnosis 25.05.2015 392 Pass

14 15MR952 Dr Trunni Bhattacharjee MD Radio Diagnosis 29.05.2015 400 Pass

15 15MR953 Dr.Ramneet Wadi MD Radio Diagnosis 25.05.2015 419 Pass

16 15MR954 Dr Sonam Sanjay MD Radio Diagnosis 20.05.2015 392 Pass

17 15MR955 Dr Nayana R Somayaji MD Radio Diagnosis 26.05.2015 459 Pass

18 15MR956 Dr Shankar K R MD Radio Diagnosis 30.05.2015 462 Pass

19 15MR957 Dr Hazif Backer P MD Radio Diagnosis 30.05.2015 445 Pass
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